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
acres substantial road frontage on Route 144, substantial Sinking
Creek frontage
* Approximately 10,900 square feet of greenhouse area plus headhouses and
a sound 2% story home.

* This business has a very well established local trade approximately 14 miles
east of State College. This property has been well cared for and is in good

condition
HUNTINGDON COUNTY

#3621FA - GENERAL FARM, WARRIORS MARK AREA §(310‘000
pprox. 371 Acres (131 acres tillable, 218 acres woodland suitable for

clearing, 2 acres site, 20 acres d & misc)

* 24 story house w/mostzsd ed.

* Soils on tillable land rsburg silt loam & Momison sandy
loam 218 acres of W uitable for clearing & farming are mostly

Hublersburg silt loam, 2-8% slope. Hublersburg & Morrison both have
excellent productivity potential Irrigation potential,

#134 FA - RIVER BOTTOM LAND - ALEXANDRI .

* 55+ Acres (45 6 tillable, highly productive)

* Ideal for truck cropping and irrigation

* Situated in an excellent location for direct (roadside) marketing

CLINTON COUNTY
* Several excellent hunting camp land parcals, 10 to 50 acres in size, level
topography wooded, near Sproul State Forest, $500 to $1200 per acre.
* 127 acres joining Sproul State Forest, beautiful native trout stream, gently
rolling topography, $57,300
DETAILED BROCHURES ARE AVAILABLE FOR EACH OF THE LISTINGS

OVER 78 VACANT LAND PARCELS - 1 TO 400 ACRES AVAILABLE
IDEAL FOR CABINS AND HUNTING - FREE LISTS.

“FULL TIME, FULL SERVICE,
EXPERIENCED.”

- tillable, 13 acres woodland, balance
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St. Lawrence Valley Farms
For Sale

milker w/auto take-offs, barn cleaner,

ings in excellent condition. Lease to buy is
possible. $170,000.

FA 24192: Newly remodeled 2 story

good country road w/62 A @ $74,900 or

"1 137 A. @ $90,000.
FA 26196: 102A (50T) with nice 40 tie }.

stable, barn cleaner, mow conveyor, 2-
14x40 cement silos, bulk tank & milkers.
House is a 1988 14x70 mobile home and

| located 5 minutes from St. Lawrence Riv-

FA90009: 219A (125T), Two 3 BR homes, [
36x180 stable w/70 ties, auto. grain feed- f
er, 1200 gal. bulk tank, DeLaval pipeline

modern ventilation, 20x60 and 14x48
silos. Just off main highway (Rt. 11) build- -

home, good barn wicleaner, 38 stanch- }.
ions, milking machine & vacuum line on }

CORMAN ASSOCIATES
817 E. Bishop St,, P.O. Box 927,
Bellefonte, PA 16823
(814) 353-4044

195 Acs, stream, OS-farm bldgs; 2 story brk. Owner

will hold some 2nd mort. Fuiton Co. $325,000.

Wash. Co. 85+ acs nr new Maugans Meadows.

Great investment. $499,000.

Owner Financing for 20 ac estate. OS bldgs, stream,

Stone 7 rm home. Wash. Co. $239,000.

21+ acs, stream, new bam. Lg 6 rm home, garage

Wash. Co. $195,000.

10 acs, 8 stall horse barn, tack/storage rms, fenced

riding areas. Nr Hagerstown, $119,000.

39+ acs mostly wooded. 7 rm, 1 story home. Wash,

Co. $120,000.

6.85 acs zoned H.l. 4 BR, 2 BA home; many extras.

Nr Airport/Citicorp, Hagerstown, $310,000.

HEYWORTH REALTY

1300B Dual Highway

. Hagerstown, MD 21740

301-733-3701

SECURE BUSINESS LOCATION in SW
Chester Co. now auto repair shop suit-
able for many businesses. Shop biding &
home on 1.5+ ac¢res enclosed with stone
wall, chainlink and iron gate. $188,500.

5 ACRES w/STREAM, many mature nut
trees. Nice biding site in SW Chester Co.
$67,500. ‘

22 ACRES SE LANC. CO. beautiful
building site overlooking historic farm
with pond. $124,900.

18 ACRES IN HORSE COUNTRY, in
Highland Twp. Ches. Co. Panoramic
view of farmland valley. All tillable. Asking
$162,000.

SPRAWLING STONE RANCHER, on 15
acres, great view of Octorara. SW Ches-
ter Co. $335,000.

30 ACRES wW/STREAM So. Lanc. Co.
near Wakefield can be purchased with
additional 10 acres and 5 br frame house.
GEORGIAN MANSION on 5 acres in roll-
ing hills of SW Ches Co. Seven (7) fire-
places. Has separate in-law or maids
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POTENTIAL FOR HORSE FARM. 40 acres in Dau-
phin County with pasture, stream, woodland. Large
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